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From the Red

Cly Bahe Shop

Breakfast Pastries & Cold ltems

(ake - 1/2 Sheet Cake, Chocolate or Vanilla $45.00
Cake - 1/4 Sheet Cake, Chocolate, Vanilla or Spice $40.00
Black forest Cake - 10” Round $30.00
Carrot Cake - 10” Round $30.00
Coconut Cream Cake - 10” Round $25.00
Cake - Chocolate, Vanilla, or Spice - 10” Round §20.00
Strawberry Short Cake - 10” Round §30.00
Cookies - Assorted, By the Dozen $6.00
Cupcakes, By the Dozen (Chocolate/Vanilla Cake/Icing) ~ $7.20
Dinner Rolls, By the Dozen §2.50
Mini Fruit Tarts, By the Dozen $12.00
Pumpkin Log, Decorated §25.00
Pumpkin Log, Undecorated §20.00
Sticky Buns, By the Dozen $12.00
Brealtfast Fems
Breakfust By the Tray Small Tray  Large Tray
Bacon $25.00 $45.00
Breakfust Potatoes §30.00  $50.00
French Toast Sticks §30.00  $45.00
Sausage §20.00  $40.00
Scrambled Eggs $40.00  $60.00
Waffles $25.00 $45.00
Breakfust Pastries & Cold ltems

Bagels, Assorted, By the Dozen §10.00
Biscuits, By the Dozen §10.00
Danish, By the Dozen §25.00
Dinner Rolls, By the Dozen §10.00
Donuts, Assorfed, By the Dozen §16.00
Fruit & Yogurt Parfaits Small: $1.75 Large: $2.00
Mini Danish, Assorted - 36 Count §30.00
Muffins, Assorted, By the Dozen §20.00
Scones, Assorted, By the Dozen §25.00
Turnovers, Assorted, By the Dozen §30.00
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Assorted Sandwiches
Buffalo or Barbeque Chicken
Cheese Steak Sandwich
Chicken Salad

Egg Salad

Ham

Hummus Platter
Italian

Tuna

Turkey

Boxed Meal - Adult*
Boxed Meal - Student

SmuII Tray
$55.00
$55.00
$55.00
$55.00
$35.00
$45.00
$70.00
$55.00
$50.00
$60.00
$9.50
§2.00

Large Tray
$100.00
$100.00
$100.00
$100.00
$60.00
$90.00
$115.00
$100.00
$100.00
$105.00

*Adult meal includes Assorted Deli Sandwich, Fresh Apple, Carrot Sticks with Dip,
Bake Shop Cookie and a Water.

Small Tray
Antipasto $45.00
Chef Salad $60.00
Cobb with Avocado §70.00
Tomato Caprese $45.00
Tossed Salad §35.00

Side Feoms

Small Tray
Baked Beans §18.00
Baked Potato §20.00
Cole Slaw §15.00
French Fries §15.00
Fruit Platter $45.00
Pasta Salad §20.00
Potato Chips §10.00
Potato Salad §20.00
Pretzel Tray $50.00
Pretzels Bagged $0.50/ Each
Vegefable Tray $30.00

Large Tray
§75.00
$90.00
$100.00
$80.00
$55.00

Large Tray
$32.00
$35.00
$20.00
$25.00
§75.00
$40.00
$20.00
$40.00
$60.00

$55.00

Baked Ziti
Breaded Baked Chicken

Hamburgers (may Add cheese as desired)

Honey Ham

Hot Dogs
Macaroni & Cheese
Meatballs

Nacho Bar: Includes Tostitos, Beef & Bean
Mix, Lettuce, Tomato, Salsa, Cheese Sauce

and Sour Cream
Parmesan Chicken

Pasta (Choice) with Choice of Marinara,

Alfredo or Bolognese
Pulled Pork Sandwich
Roast Beef

Sausage & Peppers
Turkey Roast

SmuII Tray
$40.00
$70.00
$60.00
$60.00
$35.00
$35.00
$65.00

$85.00

$60.00
$30.00

$70.00
§75.00
$45.00
$45.00

Large Tray
$65.00
$120.00
$100.00
$90.00
$65.00
$65.00
§125.00

$130.00

§110.00
$60.00

$130.00
§125.00
§70.00
§75.00

(offee §1.00 (50 People or: ess) 50.75 (51+ People)

Fruit Juice, Farm Stand/ Pure Premium, 120z $1.50

Fruit Juice, Small

Fruit Juice, Tropicana, 100z
Gatorade, 120z

Hot Tea

Iced Tea

Large Water

School Milk

Seltzer, Canada Dry Bottle
Small Water

Soda

$0.50
$1.00
$1.00
$1.00
$1.00
$0.35
$0.50
$1.50
$0.25
$1.50

A $0.50 charge per person will be applied to each catering bill.
Small Tray: 15 People
Large Tray: 30 People



