

Red Clay Café Catering Menu Cake Shoe Sandwiches & Wrags Sandwiches & Wrags

From the Rec	l Clay Bak	e Shop
--------------	------------	--------

	_	U
Breakfast Pastries & Cold Items		•
Cake - 1/2 Sheet Cake, Chocolate or Vanilla	\$65.00	
Cake - 1/4 Sheet Cake, Chocolate, Vanilla or Spice	\$40.00	
Black forest Cake - 10" Round	\$30.00	
Carrot Cake - 10" Round	\$30.00	
Coconut Cream Cake - 10" Round	\$25.00	
Cake - Chocolate, Vanilla, or Spice - 10" Round	\$20.00	
Strawberry Short Cake - 10" Round	\$30.00	
Cookies - Assorted, By the Dozen	\$6.00	
Cupcakes, By the Dozen (Chocolate/Vanilla Cake/Icing)	\$7.20	
Dinner Rolls, By the Dozen	\$2.50	
Mini Fruit Tarts, By the Dozen	\$12.00	
Pumpkin Log, Decorated	\$25.00	
Pumpkin Log, Undecorated	\$20.00	
Sticky Buns, By the Dozen	\$12.00	

Breakfast Items

Breakfast Pastries & Cold Items

Small Tray

\$25.00

\$30.00

\$30.00 \$20.00

\$40.00

\$25.00

Large Tray

\$45.00 \$50.00

\$45.00

\$40.00

\$60.00

\$45.00

\$10.00

\$10.00

\$25.00

\$10.00 \$16.00

\$30.00

\$20.00

\$25.00

\$30.00

Small: \$1.75 Large: \$2.00

Breakfast By the Tray

Bacon

Sausage Scrambled Eggs

Waffles

Breakfast Potatoes

French Toast Sticks

Bagels, Assorted, By the Dozen

Biscuits, By the Dozen

Danish, By the Dozen

Dinner Rolls, By the Dozen

Donuts, Assorted, By the Dozen Fruit & Yogurt Parfaits

Mini Danish, Assorted - 36 Count

Muffins, Assorted, By the Dozen

Scones, Assorted, By the Dozen

Turnovers, Assorted, By the Dozen

	Small Iray	Large Ira
Assorted Sandwiches	\$55.00	\$100.00
Buffalo or Barbeque Chicken	\$55.00	\$100.00
Cheese Steak Sandwich	\$55.00	\$100.00
Chicken Salad	\$55.00	\$100.00
Egg Salad	\$35.00	\$60.00
Ham	\$45.00	\$90.00
Hummus Platter	\$70.00	\$115.00
Italian	\$55.00	\$100.00
Tuna	\$50.00	\$100.00
Turkey	\$60.00	\$105.00
Boxed Meal - Adult*	\$9.50	
Boxed Meal - Student	\$2.00	

^{*}Adult meal includes Assorted Deli Sandwich, Fresh Apple, Carrot Sticks with Dip, Bake Shop Cookie and a Water.

Salads

	Small Iray	Large Tray
Antipasto	\$45.00	\$75.00
Chef Salad	\$60.00	\$90.00
Cobb with Avocado	\$70.00	\$100.00
Tomato Caprese	\$45.00	\$80.00
Tossed Salad	\$35.00	\$55.00

	Side Items	
	Small Tray	Large Tray
Baked Beans	\$18.00	\$32.00
Baked Potato	\$20.00	\$35.00
Cole Slaw	\$15.00	\$20.00
French Fries	\$15.00	\$25.00
Fruit Platter	\$45.00	\$75.00
Pasta Salad	\$20.00	\$40.00
Potato Chips	\$10.00	\$20.00
Potato Salad	\$20.00	\$40.00
Pretzel Tray	\$50.00	\$60.00
Pretzels Bagged	\$0.50/ Each	
Vegetable Tray	\$30.00	\$55.00

Entrées

C 65	Small Tray	Large Tray
Baked Ziti	\$40.00	\$65.00
Breaded Baked Chicken	\$70.00	\$120.00
Hamburgers (may Add cheese as desired)	\$60.00	\$100.00
Honey Ham	\$60.00	\$90.00
Hot Dogs	\$35.00	\$65.00
Macaroni & Cheese	\$35.00	\$65.00
Meatballs	\$65.00	\$125.00
Nacho Bar: Includes Tostitos, Beef & Bean		
Mix, Lettuce, Tomato, Salsa, Cheese Sauce	\$85.00	\$130.00
and Sour Cream		
Parmesan Chicken	\$60.00	\$110.00
Pasta (Choice) with Choice of Marinara,	\$30.00	\$60.00
Alfredo or Bolognese	200.00	200.00
Pulled Pork Sandwich	\$70.00	\$130.00
Roast Beef	\$75.00	\$125.00
Sausage & Peppers	\$45.00	\$70.00
Turkey Roast	\$45.00	\$75.00

Beverages

Coffee	\$1.00 (50 People of less	s) \$0.75 (51 + People)
Fruit Juice, Farm Sta	nd/ Pure Premium, 12oz	\$1.50
Fruit Juice, Small		\$0.50
Fruit Juice, Tropicano	ı, 10oz	\$1.00
Gatorade, 12oz		\$1.00
Hot Tea		\$1.00
Iced Tea		\$1.00
Large Water		\$0.35
School Milk		\$0.50
Seltzer, Canada Dry	Bottle	\$1.50
Small Water		\$0.25
Soda		\$1.50

A \$0.50 charge per person will be applied to each catering bill.

Small Tray: 15 People Large Tray: 30 People